5 4 B 06 — ik R OB Ptk S HE
MAJOR GROUP 06—FIBRES, VEGETABLE AND
ANIMAL UNMANUFACTURED
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0610 ki i
Cotton

0611 Big (v —2E)
Raw cotton, except linters

&

0612 2 ) I —
Cotton linters

0613 [LEEFMTE

Chemical cotton

0620 | HEEEE (WBUERD
Boft vegetable fibres (bast fibres)
0621 O
Jute
0622 BORE
Flax
0623 ROE
Hemp (Cannabis sativa, true hemp) . ;
0624 F:-—-RREBPLUTL
Ramie or china grass (Boehmeria nivea)
0625 BADI
Sunn (Crotalaria juncea, benares)
0620  Hootpiikik
Miscellaneous soft vegetable fibres (bast fibres)
0630 REnEaRAt (CGERE) '
Hard vegetable fibres (leaf fibres)
0631 D K »
Abaca (musa textiles) including Manila or Manila hemp
0632 > L
Sisal
0633 ~fald A _
Henequen (agava fourcroides)
— R
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0634 AL .
Cantala (agava cantala), including maguey

0635 255
Rush
0636 by
“Koriyanagi”
0637 =2 =TT F o~ TEHE

New Zealand hemp fibres
0638 o BERE (v 2 e 2EY)
Palm leaf fibres, including “shuro”
(639  HofhotEdpiEii:
Miscellaneous hard vegetable fibres
0640 Ivey, 2wV RUEOMOEMEE
“Hitsumata’’, “koz0’’, and other miscellaneous vegetable

/

fibres
0641 VA S 4
“Mitsumata” edgeworthia crysantha
0642 = v
“Kozo” paper mulbery
0643  H AV 2
Kapok
0644 27

Coir (coconut husk fibre) and crin vegetable
0649 AT B S nin iR
Vegetable fibres, not elsewhere classified
0850 ¥ OE
Wool
0651 EREES
Greasy wool
0652 BEEEE
Scoured wool
0660 FEEE OO
Wool-like speciality hair
0651 7y =7 EEQR (=~T)
Hair of the angora goat (mohair)
0662 7 A0 BGERDEOE
Hair of the alpaca and similar animals
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0670

0630

0663

0664

0665

0666

0669

0671

0672

0678

0674

0675

0676

0677

0679

0681

0682

0683

T2 6 — KR UTIEEREE (B

B OB =

Hair of the camel

F o IS

Hair of the cashimere goat

TS SRE

Hair of the angora rabbit
RELVFEUEMOR (72 5BEBEBRE)

Hair of the rabbit and similar animals, eacept angora
EOMOEERFER ORBROE

Miscellaneous wool-like speceality hair

=]

Silk

i

Cocoons, except mechanically unrealable

4 (EARBOBRER ER )

. Raw silk, except douppion and hand-reeled raw silk

E R

Douppion raw sitk
FESRAER
Hand-reeled raw silk
5 OB &

Wild silk

B
Floss silk

PR
Short silk fibers

HoOMDEFR

Miscellaneous silk

B (FRERUSEELOBBROE2IL)

Animal hair, except wool and

wool-like speciality hair

FELTARCEDOREVCRE ($A8XEL)

Horse mane and tail hair, (include switches) not dressed or drawn
FBELUTEAVCHEDOREE (XAD3%EL) :
Cattle, ox, calf tail hair, (iknclude switches) not dressed or drawn

FEZOEE
Cattle, ox, calf and horse body hair
— B4




0690

0684

0685

0689

0691

0692

0699

th 4 ¥8 06 — iEER OB SR (&

H2Em (e 3T ROT v =7 UERRE )
Goat and kid hair, except angora and cashmere goat

G (ARl
Hog hair, except bristles

HoOMDEE

Miscellaneous animal hair

AERRUEOMOEHME
Human hair and miscellaneous animal fibres

A FE

Human hair

EOBIE GEI, #E, RELTRCLO)

Hog bristles, not sorted, bunched, or prepared
e 5548 S T i OB ERE

Animal fibres, not elsewhere classified



